la . Technol K Applicati
520 (DRAFT) DAY 1 AGENDA: Tuesday, 9th May 2017 oy 4 Keyote 4 pgptcntens
- LonboN o1z Hilton Doubletree, Tower of London Hotel Systems Management Migrations Technology
Start Duration End Garden (220) Gallery 5 (35) | Gallery 4 (30) Gallery 3 (30) HPE Room & Bronze Booth 4
08:30 00:45 09:15 Registration, Welcome and Coffee - Mezzanine vNonStop Demo - T. Vrouwe
0915 | 10:15 KEVNOTE 1
Jimmy Treybig
10:15 00:05 10:20 Changeover
HPE NonStop Development Futures and Roadmap
10:20 (0] Helo) 11:20 Andrew Bergholz
HPE
11:20 00:15 11:35 Coffee & Vendor Fayre - Mezzanine - SPONSORED by CSP vNonStop Demo - T. Vrouwe
11:35 00:45 12:20 XYGATE SECURITYONE - The next generation of security for the HPE NonStop
XYPRO
12:20 (0] Heloj 13:20 Lunch & Vendor Fayre - Mezzanine - SPONSORED by CSP vNonStop Demo - T. Vrouwe
Open up your NonStop using Streaming Integration and NDA or
13:20 00:25 13:45 Presentation TBA REST services Modern Operation to Cloud intelligence for HPE NonStop 1:1 bookings
TCM NuWave Idelji Striim (HPE room)
13:45 00:05 13:50 Transit
13:50 00:45 14:35 Presentation TBA
NTI
14:35 00:05 14:40 Transit
Love them or lose them... look All inclusive issuing-with HPE Performance;
14:40 00:25 15:05 after your teeth AND your PANs NonStop Your cloud or mine? Sponsored
4Tech FSS Idelji
15:05 00:15 15:20 Coffee & Vendor Fayre - Mezzanine - SPONSORED by NTI/ vNonStop Demo - T. Vrouwe
Using DevOps-for Bank-Verlag develops.a:web-based NDA or
15:20 00:35 15:55 HPE NonStop Servers Active/Active with Pathway Domains GUI on NonStop 1:1 bookings
Cor Geboers, HPE ATC Customer Wolfgang Breidback/Sven Breidback (HPE room)
Customer
15:55 00:05 16:00 Transit
16:00 00:45 16:45 Keeping your data ‘FOR YO#2 636& ONLY'
Comforte
16:45 00:05 16:50 Transit
NonStop Database Services and Futures
16:50 00:40 17:30 Roland Lemoine
HPE
18:45 23:00 CSP’s "Evening at aqua shard”

Track Session Key




